
LLC XX60-4060
Color Options:

Standard Models

Model Number

LLC4060-450

Dimension Power Luminous Flux

φ450*W40*H60mm 10W 900lm

LLC4060-600 φ600*W40*H60mm 15W 1350lm

LLC4060-740 φ740*W40*H60mm 20W 1800lm

LLC4060-900 φ900*W40*H60mm 25W 2250lm

LLC4060-1000 φ1000*W40*H60mm 30W 2700lm

LLC4060-1200 φ1200*W40*H60mm 35W 3150lm

LLC4060-1540 φ1540*W40*H60mm 40W 3600lm

LLC4060-1840 φ1840*W40*H60mm 50W 4500lm

LLC4060-2040 φ2040*W40*H60mm 60W 5400lm

LLC4060-2440 φ2440*W40*H60mm 75W 6750lm

LLC4060-3040 φ3040*W40*H60mm 90W 8100lm

LLC4060-4040 φ4040*W40*H60mm 120W 18000lm

LLC4060-5040 φ5040*W40*H60mm 150W 13500lm

Installations

Luminaire Parameters

Lighting Source: SMD2835 SANAN/SAMSUNG/OSRAM

Life Span: L80 B20 @ 50,000hrs.

CRI: ＞80（Optional ＞90/＞95）

Central Installation

40 Adjustable

0-1500mm

DRIVER

60mm

Tunable

White

φ200mm Parallel Installation

40mm

Adjustable

0-2000mm

60mm

φ370-4960mm φ370-4960mm

φ450-5040mm φ450-5040mm

Color Temperature: Warm white（2700/3000K）/Nature white（4000K)/Cold white(6000K)

Tunable White: 2700~6500K

Gear Control Mode: No DIM/1~10V/Triack/Push/DALI DIM/DALI DT8

Input Voltage: 220~240VAC/110~277VAC

Material: Aluminum 6063-T5

Lampshade: Polycarbonate Diffuser

Body Color: Black/White/Silver/Gold

IP Rating: IP20

Glow Wire Test： 850°

Luminaire Installation： Pendant/Surface/Wall/Recessed

Warranty： 5Years

LEANDER



LLCXX60- 6060
Color Options:

Standard Models

Model Number

LLC6060-450

Dimension Power Luminous Flux

φ450*W60*H60mm 20W 2000lm

LLC6060-600 φ600*W60*H60mm 30W 3000lm

LLC6060-900 φ900*W60*H60mm 40W 4000lm

LLC6060-1000 φ1000*W60*H60mm 50W 5000lm

LLC6060-1200 φ1200*W60*H60mm 60W 6000lm

LLC6060-1560 φ1560*W60*H60mm 80W 8000lm

LLC6060-1860 φ1860*W60*H60mm 110W 11000lm

LLC6060-2060 φ2060*W60*H60mm 120W 12000lm

LLC6060-2460 φ2460*W60*H60mm 150W 15000lm

LLC6060-3060 φ3060*W60*H60mm 180W 18000lm

LLC6060-4060 φ4060*W60*H60mm 240W 24000lm

LLC6060-5060 φ5060*W60*H60mm 320W 32000lm

Installations

Luminaire Parameters

Lighting Source: SMD2835 SANAN/SAMSUNG/OSRAM

Life Span: L80 B20 @ 50,000hrs.

CRI: ＞80（Optional ＞90/＞95）

Color Temperature: Warm white（2700/3000K）/Nature white（4000K)/Cold white(6000K)

Tunable White: 2700~6500K

Gear Control Mode: No DIM/1~10V/Triack/Push/DALI DIM/DALI DT8

Input Voltage: 220~240VAC/110~277VAC

Material: Aluminum 6063-T5

Lampshade: Polycarbonate Diffuser

Body Color: Black/White/Silver/Gold

IP Rating: IP20

Glow Wire Test： 850°

Luminaire Installation： Pendant/Surface/Wall/Recessed

Warranty： 5Years

Central Installation

Adjustable

0-1500mm

60

DRIVER

60mm

Tunable

White

φ200mm Parallel Installation

40mm

Adjustable

0-2000mm

60mm

φ330-4940mm φ330-4940mm

φ450-5060mm φ450-5060mm

LEANDER



LLC XX80-4080 Color Options:
Standard Models

Model Number

LLC4080-450

Dimension Power Luminous Flux

φ450*W40*H80mm 10W 900lm

LLC4080-600 φ600*W40*H80mm 15W 1350lm

LLC4080-740 φ740*W40*H80mm 20W 1800lm

LLC4080-900 φ900*W40*H80mm 25W 2250lm

LLC4080-1000 φ1000*W40*H80mm 30W 2700lm

LLC4080-1200 φ1200*W40*H80mm 35W 3150lm

LLC4080-1540 φ1540*W40*H80mm 40W 3600lm

LLC4080-1840 φ1840*W40*H80mm 50W 4500lm

LLC4080-2040 φ2040*W40*H80mm 60W 5400lm

LLC4080-2440 φ2440*W40*H80mm 75W 6750lm

LLC4080-3040 φ3040*W40*H80mm 90W 8100lm

LLC4080-4040 φ4040*W40*H80mm 120W 18000lm

LLC4080-5040 φ5040*W40*H80mm 150W 13500lm

Installations

Luminaire Parameters

Lighting Source: SMD2835 SANAN/SAMSUNG/OSRAM

Life Span: L80 B20 @ 50,000hrs.

CRI: ＞80（Optional ＞90/＞95）

40

DRIVER

Tunable

White

Central Installation φ200mm Parallel Installation

40mm

Adjustable

0-1500mm Adjustable
0-2000mm

80mm 80mm

φ370-4960mm φ370-4960mm

φ450-5040mm φ450-5040mm

Color Temperature: Warm white（2700/3000K）/Nature white（4000K)/Cold white(6000K)

Tunable White: 2700~6500K

Gear Control Mode: No DIM/1~10V/Triack/Push/DALI DIM/DALI DT8

Input Voltage: 220~240VAC/110~277VAC

Material: Aluminum 6063-T5

Lampshade: Polycarbonate Diffuser

Body Color: Black/White/Silver/Gold

IP Rating: IP20

Glow Wire Test： 850°

Luminaire Installation： Pendant/Surface/Wall/Recessed

Warranty： 5Years

LEANDER



LLC XX80-6080 Color Options:
Standard Models

Model Number

LLC6080-450

Dimension Power Luminous Flux

φ450*W60*H80mm 20W 2000lm

LLC6080-600 φ600*W60*H80mm 30W 3000lm

LLC6080-900 φ900*W60*H80mm 40W 4000lm

LLC6080-1000 φ1000*W60*H80mm 50W 5000lm

LLC6080-1200 φ1200*W60*H80mm 60W 6000lm

LLC6080-1560 φ1560*W60*H80mm 80W 8000lm

LLC6080-1860 φ1860*W60*H80mm 110W 11000lm

LLC6080-2060 φ2060*W60*H80mm 120W 12000lm

LLC6080-2460 φ2460*W60*H80mm 150W 15000lm

LLC6080-3060 φ3060*W60*H80mm 180W 18000lm

LLC6080-4060 φ4060*W60*H80mm 240W 24000lm

LLC6080-5060 φ5060*W60*H80mm 320W 32000lm

Installations

Luminaire Parameters

Lighting Source: SMD2835 SANAN/SAMSUNG/OSRAM

Life Span: L80 B20 @ 50,000hrs.

CRI: ＞80（Optional ＞90/＞95）

Color Temperature: Warm white（2700/3000K）/Nature white（4000K)/Cold white(6000K)

Tunable White: 2700~6500K

Gear Control Mode: No DIM/1~10V/Triack/Push/DALI DIM/DALI DT8

Input Voltage: 220~240VAC/110~277VAC

Material: Aluminum 6063-T5

Lampshade: Polycarbonate Diffuser

Body Color: Black/White/Silver/Gold

IP Rating: IP20

Glow Wire Test： 850°

Luminaire Installation： Pendant/Surface/Wall/Recessed

Warranty： 5Years

60

DRIVER

Tunable

White

Central Installation φ200mm

40mm

Adjustable

0-1500mm

80mm

φ330-4940mm

φ450-5060mm

Parallel Installation

Adjustable

0-2000mm

80mm

φ330-4940mm

φ450-5060mm

LEANDER


